
CALENDAR SURME PROGRAM 2013
Date Time Title Facilitator Room

8:00 - 9:30 AM Orientation CCSB 1.0202

9:30 - 11:30 AM Campus Tour Karina Canaba

11:30 AM Meet Mentor in Lab

Wed, May 29 3:00 - 4:00 PM Training
Safety Training (Chem and 

ME students only)
Kathy Rincon CCSB 1.0204

10:30 - 11:30 AM

OIP Orientation/Check-in 

(for Intern Group from 

China)

Kristin Oberheide Union East 203

3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop

Research Notebooks and 

Writing Effective Research 

Reports/RefWorks

Dr. Lourdes 

Echegoyen, Angela 

Lucero

Library 204B

Sat, June 1 Social Kickball Tournament TBA
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Thurs, June 6  3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop
Responsible Conduct of 

Research

Dr. Lourdes 

Echegoyen
CCSB 1.0202
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Thurs, June 13 3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop
Preparing a Personal 

Statement
Karina Canaba CCSB 1.0704
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Fri June 21  6:00- 9:00 PM Social Bowling Night

Thurs, June 27  3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop
Preparing Abstracts Using 

Research Reports
Dr. Christina Sobin Library 204B

Fri June 28 1:00 - 5:00 PM Social Ropes Course
Recreational 

Sports
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Thurs, July 11  3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop
Preparing a Resume and 

CV
Career Services Library 204B

Thurs, July 25  3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop

Preparing and Delivering 

Technical Presentations 

(Part I: To my technical 

peers; Part II: To a non-

technical audience)

Dr. Lourdes 

Echegoyen
CCSB 1.0704

Sat, July 27 Social Wyler Tramway

Mon,July 29  3:00 - 8:00 PM Workshop
Developing  A Professional 

Path

Dr. Lourdes 

Echegoyen
CCSB G0.0208

Thurs, Aug 1  Print Final Poster

Sat, Aug 3 TBA Symposium

Poster Symposium: Poster 

Presentation and 

Competition
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Tues, May 28

Thurs, May 30
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